
Ranking Media de ICO 2018

Posición Ganaderia

1 N450083

2 N450063

3 N450154

4 N450192

5

Ranking por Autonomía

Nombre Media Normalizada

S.A.T. HNOS. LIBRAN AVILA

EL MORO DE CASTILLO S.L.

LA ENCONDRIJADA

LOS HUERTOS DE ALDEANUEVA S.L.

GANADERIA ANÓNIMA 2,916.29

2,995.67

2,959.64

2,944.62

2,938.68


